DOC # Last Name

240036
229494
239331
236029
280394
279918
280825
277996
267644
137778
243047
256546
242946
263607
280661
274528
243475
254915

Shearer
Madison
Burns
Wilcox
Shearer
Gray
Reed
Hicks
Stamper
Little
Rucker
Martin
Bennett
Goins
Vires
Cornett
McLean
Swain

First Name Middle Name

Joseph
Wesley
Jeffery
Andrea
Bradley
Kristie
Danyel
Demesha
Joshua
Keith
Christopher
Jesse
Jaman
Nathaniel
Ronald
Vickie
Dustin
Jennifer

Reed

R

S
Charlene
Cooper

Joann
Darrell

L
Lee

J
Sue

Ann

Releases - January 28, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Allen County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Logan County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Boone County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



